
   THE J&K BOARD OF PROFESSIONAL ENTRANCE EXAMINATIONS (BOPEE) 
Tele/Fax: 0194-2433590, 2437647 (Srinagar):  0191-2479371, 2470102 (Jammu) 

website: http://www.jkbopee.gov.in/www.jakbopee.org, email: helpdeskjakbopee@gmail.com/ 
coejakbopee@gmail.com 

 

Page 1 of 1 
 

 

 
  

B
ag

ha
t-

i-
B

ar
zu

ll
a,

 O
p

p
os

it
e 

J&
K

 B
an

k
, S

ri
na

ga
r-

19
00

05
 (

M
ay

 –
 O

ct
.)

&
4t

h
 F

lo
or

, S
ou

th
 B

lo
ck

, B
ah

u 
Pl

az
a,

 J
am

m
u-

18
00

12
 (

N
ov

. –
 A

p
ri

l)
 

 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM TO INFORMATION BROCHURE OF B.Ed. KASHMIR (IASE) & 
B.Ed. SPECIAL EDUCATION COURSES 2021 ISSUED BY THE BOPEE 

 
. 

Please read “The following reservation Policy shall be implemented as per S.O-

127 dated 20-04-2020 of seats in the B.Ed Kashmir & B.Ed Special Education Courses,2021”  

instead of  “The following reservation Policy shall be implemented as per S.O-127 dated            

20-04-2020 of  seats in the Government Nursing/Para-medical Colleges/Institutes” 

appearing in Information Brochure of B.Ed Kashmir & B.Ed Special Education Courses, 2021 

at  Page No. 10  under heading “Reservation Policy”  after para third. 

 
           Sd/- 
           Controller of Examinations  
                        JK BOPEE, 

         
No. BOPEE/Exam-03/2021      Dated: 13-03-2021 
Copy to the:- 

1. Principal Secretary to the Hon'ble Lt. Governor, UT of J&K, Jammu/Srinagar.  
2. Principal Secretary to the Hon'ble Lt. Governor, UT of Ladakh.  
3. Secretary to Government, Higher Education Department, J&K, Civil Secretariat, 

Jammu/Srinagar.  
4. Secretary to Government, ARl & Trainings Department, J&K, Civil Secretariat, 

Jammu/Srinagar.  
5. Director Information, J&K, Srinagar for publication of the notification In two leading 

English newspapers, from Srinagar and Jammu, having largest circulation.  
6. Director, Doordarshan Kendra, Srinagar/Jammu/Leh/Kargil for favour of wide 

publicity through daily news bulletins.  
7. Director, All lndia Radio Kashmir, Srinagar/Jammu/Leh/Kargil for favour of wide 

publicity through daily news bulletins.  
8. Director, CRC, Bemina, Srinagar/Principal, Institute of Advanced Studies in 

Education (IASE), M.A. Road, Srinagar / for information and necessary action.  
9. Secretary, J&K BOPEE for information.  
10. F.A/CAO, J&K BOPEE for information and necessary action.  
11. Pvt. Secretary to Chairman, J&K BOPEE for information of the Chairman.  
12. Under Secretary J&K BOPEE, Jammu for information.  
13. lncharge I.T. Section J&K BOPEE for information and necessary action.  
14. P.A. to Members J&K BOPEE for information of the Members.  
15. Office file 

 


